


Table Of Contents

1. New Standards Published
2. Standards Revised

3. Amendments Published
4. Standards Withdrawn



NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

IS/IEC/TS
63042 : Pa
201 : 2018

IS 17859 :
1:2022

IS 17801
2:2022

IS 17836 :

IS 17845 :

IS 17772 :
2:2022

IS 16233 :

IS 17631

IS 17632 :

IS 17633 :

IS 17634 :

IS 17635 :

rt

Part

: Part

2022

2022

Part

2022

: 2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

IS 3025 : Part

2022

IS 17791 :
6:2022

31 : Sec 2 :

Part

UHV AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
Part 201: UHV AC substation design

Dentistry Endodontic instruments
Part 1: General requirements

Stationary training equipment:
Stationary exercise bicycles and
upper body crank training
equipment additional specific safety
requirements and test methods

Nanotechnologies Guidance on
physico-chemical characterization of
engineered nanoscale materials for
toxicologic assessment

Nanotechnologies Characterization
of multiwall carbon nanotube
MWCNT samples

Ophthalmic optics Semi-finished
spectacle lens blanks Part 2:
Specifications for progressive-power
and degressive-power lens blanks

Ships and Marine Technology - Pilot
Ladders - Specification

Work Chairs - Specification

General Purpose Chairs and Stools -
Specification

Tables and Desks - Specification

Storage Units - Specification

Beds - Specification

METHODS OF SAMPLING AND
TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL
FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER
Part 31 PHOSPHORUS Section 2
Determination of orthophosphate
and total phosphorus contents by
flow analysis FIA and CFA Method
by flow injection analysis FIA

Protective equipment for martial
arts: Part 6: Additional requirements
and test methods for breast
protectors for females

ETD

MHD

PGD

MTD

MTD

MHD

TED

CED

CED

CED

CED

CED

CHD

PGD

System
Standard

Product
Specification

Saftey
Standard

Code of
Practice

Code of
Practice

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

04-04-2022

04-04-2022

04-04-2022

04-04-2022

04-04-2022

04-04-2022

04-04-2022

01-04-2022

01-04-2022

01-04-2022

01-04-2022

01-04-2022

01-04-2022

04-04-2022


https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMjY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMjc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMjg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMjk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzg%3D

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

IS 10664 : Part

2:2022

IS 17849 : 2022

IS 3025 : Part
74 : 2022

IS 5508 : Part
21 :2021

IS 16418 : Part

2:2021

IS 17750 : Part

7:2021

Dentistry Rotary bur instruments
Part 2 Finishing burs Second
Revision

Nanotechnologies Measurements of
particle size and shape distributions
by transmission electron microscopy

METHODS OF SAMPLING AND
TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL
FOR WATER AND WASTE WATER
PART 74 VANADIUM

Guide for Fishing Gear Part 21: 33 m
600 Mesh Bottom Fish Trawl Net
(First Revision)

Financial services Legal entity
identifier LEI Part 2: Application in
digital certificates (First Revision)

Implants for surgery Active
implantable medical devices Part 7:
Particular requirements for cochlear
and auditory brainstem Implant
Systems(First Revision)

MHD

MTD

CHD

TXD

SSD-I

MHD

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Code of
Practice

Service
Specification

Product
Specification

04-04-2022

04-04-2022

05-04-2022

06-04-2022

06-04-2022

06-04-2022


https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyMzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjYyNDU%3D

STANDARDS REVISED

No Data Found



AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week



STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week



