Table Of Contents

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised

×

- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn

## **NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED**

S.N 0	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS/IEC/TS 63042 : Part 201 : 2018	UHV AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Part 201: UHV AC substation design	ETD	System Standard	04-04-2022
2.	IS 17859 : Part 1 : 2022	Dentistry Endodontic instruments Part 1: General requirements	MHD	Product Specification	04-04-2022
3.	IS 17801 : Part 2 : 2022	Stationary training equipment: Stationary exercise bicycles and upper body crank training equipment additional specific safety requirements and test methods	PGD	Saftey Standard	04-04-2022
4.	IS 17836 : 2022	Nanotechnologies Guidance on physico-chemical characterization of engineered nanoscale materials for toxicologic assessment	MTD	Code of Practice	04-04-2022
5.	IS 17845 : 2022	Nanotechnologies Characterization of multiwall carbon nanotube MWCNT samples	MTD	Code of Practice	04-04-2022
6.	IS 17772 : Part 2 : 2022	Ophthalmic optics Semi-finished spectacle lens blanks Part 2: Specifications for progressive-power and degressive-power lens blanks	MHD	Product Specification	04-04-2022
7.	IS 16233 : 2022	Ships and Marine Technology - Pilot Ladders - Specification	TED	Product Specification	04-04-2022
8.	IS 17631 : 2022	Work Chairs - Specification	CED	Product Specification	01-04-2022
9.	IS 17632 : 2022	General Purpose Chairs and Stools - Specification	CED	Product Specification	01-04-2022
10.	IS 17633 : 2022	Tables and Desks - Specification	CED	Product Specification	01-04-2022
11.	IS 17634 : 2022	Storage Units - Specification	CED	Product Specification	01-04-2022
12.	IS 17635 : 2022	Beds - Specification	CED	Product Specification	01-04-2022
13.	IS 3025 : Part 31 : Sec 2 : 2022	METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER Part 31 PHOSPHORUS Section 2 Determination of orthophosphate and total phosphorus contents by flow analysis FIA and CFA Method by flow injection analysis FIA	CHD	Methods of tests	01-04-2022
14.	IS 17791 : Part 6 : 2022	Protective equipment for martial arts: Part 6: Additional requirements and test methods for breast protectors for females	PGD	Product Specification	04-04-2022

	ъ.
-	

15.	IS 10664 : Part 2 : 2022	Dentistry Rotary bur instruments Part 2 Finishing burs Second Revision	MHD	Product Specification	04-04-2022
16.	IS 17849 : 2022	Nanotechnologies Measurements of particle size and shape distributions by transmission electron microscopy	MTD	Methods of tests	04-04-2022
17.	IS 3025 : Part 74 : 2022	METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR WATER AND WASTE WATER PART 74 VANADIUM	CHD	Methods of tests	05-04-2022
18.	IS 5508 : Part 21 : 2021	Guide for Fishing Gear Part 21: 33 m 600 Mesh Bottom Fish Trawl Net (First Revision)	TXD	Code of Practice	06-04-2022
19.	IS 16418 : Part 2 : 2021	Financial services Legal entity identifier LEI Part 2: Application in digital certificates (First Revision)	SSD-I	Service Specification	06-04-2022
20.	IS 17750 : Part 7 : 2021	Implants for surgery Active implantable medical devices Part 7: Particular requirements for cochlear and auditory brainstem Implant Systems(First Revision)	MHD	Product Specification	06-04-2022



## **STANDARDS REVISED**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication	
No Data Found						



## **AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Amendment Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
No amendments were published in this week						



## **STANDARDS WITHDRAWN**

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by		
No standards were withdrawn in this week						